Friday, May 2
Time
9:00-11:30 a.m.

11:30-12:30 p.m.

12:30-3:30 p.m.
5:00-8:00 p.m.

Saturday, May 3
Time

8:00-9:00 a.m.
9:00-10:00 a.m.

10:00-12:00 p.m.
10:00-12:00 p.m.

12:00-1:30 p.m.
1:30-3:00 p.m.

3:00-5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

Sunday, May 4
Time
10:00 a.m.
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Alumni Weekend Schedule

May 2-4, 2025

Event

Check-In and Light Refreshments
Lunch (Alumni and Students)

Open House and Student Symposium
Lancer Fest

Event

Founders Memorial Service
Light Refreshments

Alumni Basketball Tournament
Alumni Soccer Game

Lunch

Parade, Knock-Out Competition,
Class Photos

President’s House Dedication

Dinner (Each class goes on their own off

campus planned by class agent)

Event
Chapel Service (Optional)

As of 11.07.2024

Location

Wells Dining Hall

Parade Field
Stangeland-Cord Hall

Farrand Hall

Location
Stangeland-Cord Hall
Parade Field

Farrand Hall

Soccer Field

Parade Field

Parade Field

President’s House
Off Campus

Location
Noble Victory Memorial Chapel



