

Friday,	May 2	
---------	-------	--

Time	Event	Location
9:00-11:30 a.m.	Check-In and Light Refreshments	Wells Dining Hall
11:30-12:30 p.m.	Lunch (Alumni and Students)	Parade Field
12:30-3:30 p.m.	Open House and Student Symposium	Stangeland-Cord Hall
5:00-8:00 p.m.	Lancer Fest	Farrand Hall

Saturday, May 3

Time	Event	Location
8:00-9:00 a.m.	Founders Memorial Service	Stangeland-Cord Hall
9:00-10:00 a.m.	Light Refreshments	Parade Field
10:00-12:00 p.m.	Alumni Basketball Tournament	Farrand Hall
10:00-12:00 p.m.	Alumni Soccer Game	Soccer Field
12:00-1:30 p.m.	Lunch	Parade Field
1:30-3:00 p.m.	Parade, Knock-Out Competition,	Parade Field
	Class Photos	
3:00-5:00 p.m.	President's House Dedication	President's House
5:00 p.m.	Dinner (Each class goes on their own off	Off Campus
	campus planned by class agent)	

Sunday, May 4

Time	Event	Location
10:00 a.m.	Chapel Service (Optional)	Noble Victory Memorial Chapel